Model: Date:
Accessories:
Job Name: Type:
800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of1 3

Operating Temp -40°C to 50°C (-40°F to 122°F)
Certifications ETL Listed for Wet Locations
Warranty 5 Years
10810493 Rev 1
Shown with "A"
Pole Mount Arm
Shown with "SF"
Slipfitter Mount
800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of2 3
PERFORMANCE DATA
Model Wattage CCT Lumens LPW BUG Rating CRI
AFM-S-25-3 25W 3000K 2,659 107 B1-U0-G1 80
AFM-S-25-3 25W 4000K 2,767 112 B1-U0-G1 80
AFM-S-25-3 25W 5000K 2,875 116 B1-U0-G1 80
AFM-S-25-5 25W 3000K 2,536 102 B1-U0-G0 80
AFM-S-25-5 25W 4000K 2,639 106 B1-U0-G0 80
AFM-S-25-5 25W 5000K 2,742 111 B1-U0-G0 80
AFM-S-25-N 25W 5000K 2,682 112 B1-U0-G0 80
AFM-S-41-3 41W 4000K 4,653 114 B1-U0-G1 80
AFM-S-41-3 41W 5000K 4,834 118 B1-U0-G1 80
AFM-S-41-5 41W 3000K 4,266 104 B2-U0-G0 80
AFM-S-41-5 41W 4000K 4,439 109 B2-U0-G0 80
AFM-S-41-5 41W 5000K 4,611 113 B2-U0-G0 80
AFM-S-41-N 41W 5000K 4,647 114 B3-U3-G0 80
AFM-S-62-3 62W 4000K 7,189 117 B2-U0-G2 80
AFM-S-62-3 62W 5000K 7,469 121 B2-U0-G2 80
AFM-S-62-5 62W 4000K 6,858 111 B2-U0-G0 80
AFM-S-62-5 62W 5000K 7,125 116 B3-U0-G0 80
ORDERING INFORMATION  (Example: AFM-S-25-3-C-VS-4K-BR-W-BB)
Model Wattage Distribution Lens Input Voltage CCT Finish
AFM-S = Small 25 = 25 Watt 3 = Type III / NEMA 7H x 7V C = Tempered Clear Flat Glass VS = 120-277VAC 3K⁴ = 3000K BR = Bronze
41 = 41 Watt 5 = Type V / NEMA 7H x 7V D³ = Diffused Flat Glass HVS² = 347-480VAC 4K⁵ = 4000K
62 = 62 Watt N¹ = Narrow Beam / NEMA 4H x 4V 5K = 5000K
Mounting Options Accessories⁸ (Field installed, order as separate line item)
BLANK = No Mount BB⁶,⁷ = Battery Backup AFM-S-GS = Glare Shield, Bronze Finish
A = Pole Mount Arm CL⁶,⁷ = Cold Location Battery Backup AFM-S-WG = Wire Guard, Stainless Steel
K = 1/2" Knuckle Mount F⁶ = Fuse
PA = Pole Mount Adapter FD⁶ = Double Fuse
SF =  Slipfitter MS1⁶ = Motion Sensor, Mounting Height 20ft - 35ft
T = Trunnion Mount MS2⁶ = Motion Sensor, Mounting Height <18ft
W = Wall Mount PC⁶ = 120-277VAC Button Photocontrol
Y = Yoke Mount SP⁶ = 120-277VAC Surge Protector
Notes:
¹ Available only in 25W and 41W, 5000K configurations
² 41W Model only
³ Only available with Type V distribution
⁴ Available only in 41W Type 5, 25W Type III, 25W Narrow Beam configurations
⁵ Not available with Narrow Beam distribution
⁶ 120-277VAC Models only
⁷ Wall mount only
⁸ Order as a separate line item, shipped in separate box for final installation in the field
DIMENSIONS
9.5”
3.625”
11.75”
10810493 Rev 1
800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of3 3
ACCESSORIES (sold separately for field installation)
Glare Shield
AFM-S-GS
(Sold Separately)
Wire Guard
AFM-S-WG
(Sold Separately)
MOUNTING OPTIONS
Pole Mount Arm
(Option: A)
Trunnion Mount
(Option: T)
1/2" Knuckle Mount
(Option: K)
Wall Mount
(Option: W)
Pole Mount Adapter
(Option: PA)
Yoke Mount
(Option: Y)
Slipfitter
(Option: SF)
Wall Mount with
Battery Backup
10810493 Rev 1